
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7200 7300 7240 11-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7300 7380 7350 11-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 1,112.00 4580 7378 7259 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 99 5300 7235 6900 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 13.6 6300 7225 6760 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 105.7 4850 7335 7115 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 160 7075 7575 7325 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 27.7 6000 7300 6650 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 70 6750 7350 7100 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Banaskanth Amirgadh Other Fibre Crops 0.8 6500 7050 7050 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6800 7200 7000 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6900 7300 7100 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 11.75 6200 7230 6715 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 2.8 5375 6800 6090 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 10 6200 7290 6745 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 713.1 6000 7530 6800 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 122.52 7000 7471 7215 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 87.5 7100 7200 7150 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 225 7000 7250 7150 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 145 7100 7200 7150 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 70.5 5450 7225 7120 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 471 5000 7250 7000 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 12 5850 7250 7125 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 124.7 6775 7775 7350 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Kachchh Anjar Other Fibre Crops 1.2 7000 7287 7200 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Kheda Kapadvanj Other Fibre Crops 4 6000 6500 6250 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 12 6505 7285 7150 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 104 6255 7525 7125 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 1 6965 7320 7250 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 92.1 5500 7490 6495 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 86.36 6555 7500 7150 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 61 6625 7455 7040 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 40 6000 7265 6900 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 17 6875 7650 7311 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 6235 6450 6343 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 6500 6990 6745 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 12 6000 7225 6610 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 32.08 6155 7520 6837 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 21.7 6630 7105 6880 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 174.1 6255 7355 7130 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 210 6625 7425 7250 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 76.7 5135 7190 6950 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 265 6505 7450 7075 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 35 6000 7075 6800 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6500 7120 6800 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7121 7365 7250 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod(Harsol) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 8.9 6950 7275 7112 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 250 6750 7585 7167 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 3.9 7085 7210 7135 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 2.7 6995 7165 7050 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 48.1 6750 7150 6950 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1.4 5000 6125 5910 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Lakhtar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7.2 6800 6925 6863 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3.1 4880 7280 6080 11-Feb-25

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Savli Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 19.13 7100 7150 7125 11-Feb-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhuna American Fibre Crops 4.1 6600 7171 6900 11-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 263.3 6450 7250 7200 11-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Barwala(Hisar) Other Fibre Crops 47.2 6841 7274 7200 11-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 15.9 7125 7131 7131 11-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Uklana American Fibre Crops 29.3 6570 7300 7300 11-Feb-25

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 11 6520 7141 7050 11-Feb-25

Haryana Jind Narwana Other Fibre Crops 44.3 6000 7160 6580 11-Feb-25

Haryana Jind New Grain Market , Jind American Fibre Crops 11.5 6500 7210 7150 11-Feb-25

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 64.5 6885 7215 7125 11-Feb-25

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 4.3 7250 7250 7250 11-Feb-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 51.8 6905 7231 7185 11-Feb-25

Haryana Sirsa kalanwali American Fibre Crops 65.6 7150 7245 7200 11-Feb-25
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Haryana Sirsa New Grain Market , Sirsa American Fibre Crops 406 7055 7295 7200 11-Feb-25

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 87 6479 7409 7198 11-Feb-25

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 979 6560 7460 7240 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 13.3 6000 6000 6000 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6050 7050 6950 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6525 7000 7000 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 2.56 6680 7100 7100 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Balwadi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 4.91 6600 6600 6600 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 234.82 5150 7695 7100 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 208.86 5800 7450 7175 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Chhindwara Saunsar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 197.17 7620 7620 7620 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Badnawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 36.02 7000 8525 7231 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 35.21 6100 7095 6960 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6880 6880 6880 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 7110 6900 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6850 7000 6850 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7911 8700 8700 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber Fibre Crops 8200 8300 8200 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6852 8215 8176 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber Fibre Crops 8005 8102 8100 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8000 8000 8000 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8000 8800 8700 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 291.7 5775 7064 6950 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Mundi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 0.7 6835 6875 6875 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5000 7000 6811 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6300 6851 6811 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 24.13 6525 6700 6650 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 186.23 4500 7330 6800 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 111.27 5235 7050 6800 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Segaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 18.72 6300 6600 6550 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6250 8925 8850 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6450 6650 6500 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8641 8641 8641 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Long fiber Fibre Crops 8310 8500 8500 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 7500 7700 7600 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7200 8900 8300 11-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8000 8211 8200 11-Feb-25

Punjab Muktsar Malout Other Fibre Crops 7 6705 7215 7200 11-Feb-25

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 28.3 7000 7300 7270 11-Feb-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur American Fibre Crops 31 6901 7200 7016 11-Feb-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 903 6500 7285 7235 11-Feb-25

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 62.77 5528 6910 6772 11-Feb-25

Telangana Karimnagar Husnabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1 7121 7200 7121 11-Feb-25

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4.4 5212 6272 5219 11-Feb-25

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3.6 7400 7500 7450 11-Feb-25

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 660 6800 7200 7000 11-Feb-25

Telangana Mahbubnagar Alampur RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.5 7000 8000 7151 11-Feb-25

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) Fibre Crops 0.2 6500 6750 6600 11-Feb-25

64.66

64.8

350.09

113.72

41.12

317.91

161.31

75.16


